1.00 3  470.0043326F  470.0017  0.00LADIES HOODES D E  470.00

1.00 4  4395.0085054A  4,395.0017  0.00KURTI PLAZO  RUSIANPLAZO 524  5,295.00

1.00 5  11500.0084890A  11,500.0017  0.00FRONT OPEN  NET BITS  15,500.00

1.00 6  450.0078764*  500.0017  50.00.BAZAR   500.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

19603.00

Invoice Total :

RS. NINETEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

359.80  19603.20Total  24863.00